SAE J518 & ISO 6164 Flanged Ball Valve
326
Specification
● Dual pattern Code 61 & 62
● Compact design
● Blow out proof stem
● Fire safety design
   ▪ API 607 / BS 6755 PART 2

Material of Construction
Application
Ordering Information
1. Valve Series
SBVE
2. Connection Size 3. Connection Type
SAE : SAE J518 Code 61 / 62
ISO :  ISO 6164 - 2
4. Nominal Pressure
30 : 3000psi
60 : 6000psi
25 : 250bar
40 : 400bar
6. Body Material
(BLANK) : Stainless Steel
C : Carbon Steel
5. Stem Seal
(BLANK) : VITON
N : NBR
Size (inch) 1/2 3/4 1 1-1/4 1-1/2
Identify 15 20 25 32 40
Size (inch) 2 2-1/2 3 4 5
Identify 50 65 80 100 125
SBVE  -  15  -  SAE30  -  N - SS
Component
Valve Body Materials
Stainless Steel Carbon Steel
Body
A182 F316 A105 + Zinc plated
Body Cap
Stem
A479 TP 316 A105 + Hard Cr
Ball
Ball Seats POM - MoS2
Stem / Connector Seals VITON / NBR / GRAPHITE
Handle A351 CF8M / A276  TP316 A216 WCB / A105+Zinc plated
Locking Device Stainless Steel
■ Pipeline construction       ■ Machine tool       ■ System engineering       ■ Off - shore sector       ■ Marine hydraulic
■ Power units       ■ Oil & Gas refinery rings
1 2 4 653
Example :